Description
(Pipe)
Product
Code
Size
mm (in.)
Price Per
Metre
UPC
Code
Weight
lbs/metre
Crate Quantity
Metres
Average
Wall
Avg. Outside
Diameter
PI2603020 07220 75 (3) 536.8 3.255 3.50” 0.135”  $25.50
PI2604020 07230 100 (4) 366.0 5.303 4.50” 0.172”  $39.50
PI2606020 07240 150 (6) 170.8 11.564 6.63” 0.255”  $78.00
PI2608020 07250 200 (8) 91.5 / 109.8 19.634 8.62” 0.331”  $120.00
PI2610020 07260 250 )10) 48.8 / 61.0 30.390 10.75” 0.413”  $189.00
PI2612020 07270 300 (12) 36.6 / 48.8 43.036 12.75” 0.488”  $257.00
PI2103020 07130 75 (3) 536.8 3.786 3.50” 0.177”  $28.50
PI2104020 07140 100 (4) 366.0 6.243 4.50” 0.227”  $42.00
PI2106020 07150 150 (6) 170.8 13.563 6.63” 0.335”  $85.50
PI2108020 07160 200 (8) 91.5 / 109.8 22.927 8.62” 0.435”  $136.50
PI2110020 07170 250 )10) 48.8 / 61.0 35.549 10.75” 0.541”  $211.00
PI2112020 07180 300 (12) 36.6 / 48.8 50.107 12.75” 0.643”  $289.00
DR26 Gasketed Pressure Pipe (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)
DR21 Gasketed Pressure Pipe (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)
DR26 and DR21
I.P.S. Pressure Pipe
Eastern Canada Price List
List No: M-IPSDR2621-PLV17-E
Effective: February 9, 2024
Replaces: March 1, 2021
All Prices are Taxes Extra
Standards & Certifications
75 (3) 7,612.8 24,960
100 (4) 4,392.0 14,400
150 (6) 2,049.6 6,720
200 (8) 1,207.8 3,960
250 )10) 878.4 2,880
300 (12) 512.4 1,680
Size mm (in) Metres Feet
TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES
To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
© 2024 Westlake Pipe and Fittings   All rights reserved.   MU-PL-042-CA-EN-0224.1